2003 I&E Results - 8/30/03 Scranton PA

TENOR INDIVIDUALS:

DORRITIE, FRANK

SOPRANO INDIVIDUALS:

MOLLOY, JOHN
BERGERON, DENIS
SNYDER, JIM Smoothy
EBERT, JOHN
HUNTER, ROBERT
GADWAY, RICHARD

EL GUAPO

FRENCH HORN INDIVIDUALS:

FITZPATRICK, DAN
FITZPATRICK, DAN

GIRARD, LARRY

MELLO INDIVIDUALS:

HELGESON, JEFF
ACKMAN, TOM
EICKE, TIM
WILLCUTT, CHARLES
GREEN, CHRIS
WRIGHT, JEFF
TREGO, ELDON

SPUCK, MIKE

SUNRISERS

SUNRISERS

THE HITMEN

GOVENAIRES

MINN BRASS

B.S.G.K. ALUMNI

BOST CRUSADERS

KILTIES

READING BUCS

YANKEE REBELS

SKYLINER ALUMNI

ROYAL AIRS

SHENANDOAH SOUND

NY SKYLINERS

MINN BRASS

CAROLINA GOLD

CORPS VETS

NY SKYLINERS

THE HITMEN

94

90

88

85

85

82

81

77

85

82

78

90.5

89.5

89

88.5

88

87.5

87

86.5



BARI INDIVIDUALS:

KENYON, DOUG
TISCHHAUSER, DENNIS
BRADLEY, STEVE
LINDSAY, THOMAS
DORNHAFFER, JOHN

CONTRA INDIVIDUALS:

ATCHESON, RICH
TISCHHAUSER, DENNIS
FAZZARI, JOE

COSLEY, DAN
CORREIA, DAVID
HAJTOVIK, BRYAN

BRASS DUETS:

TISCHHAUSER/ HOINES
WILLCUTT/ QUICK
PREDMORE/ROSE
DERISI/PANAGOPAROS

BRASS ENSEMBLES:

THE HITMEN

GCS LITE

LINTON/ ET AL
JONES/ ET AL
EBERT/ET AL

THE 3 TENORS
THOMAS/ ET AL
CORPS VETS MELLO
HOTCHA MCGOTCHA
BRASS ROOTS
HOPPER/ ET AL
DRUMMOND/ ET AL
TISCHHAUSER/ ET AL
SUNRISERS (YAWORSKI)

CHORUS:

MASSENGALE/ ET AL
KAISER/ ET AL

MINI CORPS:

ROYAL AIRS

MINN BRASS

ST KEVIN EMERALD
FLORIDA BRASS
MIGHTY ST JOES

RENEGADES
MINN BRASS
KILTIES

MINN BRASS

R.I. MATADORS
CAROLINA GOLD

MINN BRASS

MINN BRASS

GULF COAST SOUND
NY SKYLINERS

EMP/BRIGD/CRUS/ST J
GULF COAST SOUND
BUSHWACKERS
MINN BRASS

MINN BRASS
SUNRISERS

CORPS VETS
CORPS VETS
KILTIES/ROYAL AIRS
ST KEVIN EMERALD
SOCAL DREAM

MINN BRASS
SUNRISERS

CORPS VETS
MINN BRASS
RENEGADES

96
93
88
86
83

96
91
90
85
84
81

94
90
88
83

98
97
96
95.5
95
94.5
94
92
91
90.5
90
89
88
87

96
95
76



WILT/ ET AL
GHOSTRIDERS

ERIE THUNDERBIRDS
MORAN/ ET AL
POOTSMAN

NASH/ ET AL
PLATINUM

GULF COAST SOUND
THE PRESIDENTS

FLAG INDIVIDUALS:

SAWYER, BRIAN
PETERSON, APRIL
WEHNER, BECKY
REESE, MISTY
BENEDICT, STU
WILDRICK, LISA
LITZINGER, JOHN
REIDT, ROSALYN
SNELLER, SEKAH
CEDERGREN, J.
LE MAY, ALISHA
FARRER, ABBY
ANDERSON, J.

RIFLE INDIVUALS:

PALMER, AARON
CATES, STEVE
CEDERGREN, JOHN
MC CAIN, TONY
HAGELBURGER, BOB
LANDBO, BETH

SABRE INDIVIDUALS:
WILDRICK, LISA

COLOR GUARD DUET:
GESWALDO/CZACHOWSKI
MC CLINTICK/NICKEL
KONESKI/JURGENSEN
SNARE INDIVIDUALS:
BECKMAN, RICK

PERNA, CHRIS
HOMMERDING, TROY

RENEGADES

MIGHTY ST JOES
ERIE THUNDERBIRDS
MASS BRASS

ROCH CRUSADERS
SOCAL DREAM
CAROLINA GOLD
GULF COAST SOUND
THE PRESIDENTS

LAKESHOREMEN
CORPS VETS
EMP. STATESMEN
RENEGADES
RENEGADES
BRIGADIERS
CORPS VETS
SUNRISERS

EMP. STATESMEN
MINN BRASS
RENEGADES
RENEGADES
GRENADIERS

SUNRISERS
HEATWAVE
MINN. BRASS
CAROLINA GOLD
MTY. ST JOES
KILTIES

BRIGADIERS

BRIGADIERS
RENEGADES
NY SKYLINERS

CORPS VETS
BRIGADIERS
MINN BRASS

95.00
92.75
92.25
87.50
85.00
83.38
80.75
76.25
65.00

94
93
92
91
90.5
90
89
88
87
86
82
81
80

98
94
92
89
88
86

90

96
90
85

98
95
93



SCHETMERHORN, RON
OIEN, WAYNE
MORALES, JAVIER

VAN DUIJHOVEN, JOB
MURRAY, JACK
NEUROHR, JOHN
MCGRATH, WILLIAM, JR
FONTANA, JOSEPH
THIGPEN, JODY
CLARK, KENNETH
OSTROWSKI, EDDIE
CLARK DAVE

MEYER, RICHARD
WISELY, LOUIS
REYNOLDS, DOUG
MILANO, PAUL
WASSERMAN, FREDDIE
MYERS, CRAIG
BLOMBERG, BOB

CYMBALS INDIVIDUALS:

ARANDA, ANTHONY

BASS DRUM INDIVIDUALS:

PISANI, BERNARD
MULTI TOM/TENOR IND:
CHRISTIAN, JAMES
CONYERS, IAN
DELMAZZIO, RICH
BLAKENEY, DEREK
TYMPANI INDIVIDUALS:
CASE, TOM JR.

DRUM SET INDIVIDUALS:
MEYER, RICHARD
DONOVAN, JOHN

POWELL, DAVID Bama
BOND, ZAK

KEYBOARD INDIVIDUALS:

PASQUARELLA, DAVID
HUBBELL, HEATHER
GREENWALD, JOHN

BRIGADIERS

BLUE NOTES
SKYLINER ALUMNI
CORPS VETS
SKYLINER ALUMNI
SKYLINER ALUMNI
YANKEE REBELS
SKYLINER ALUMNI
CORPS VETS
BRIGADIERS
LEGION OF BRASS
LAKESHOREMEN
ROYAL AIRS
ROCH CRUSADERS

ROYAL AIRS
SKYLINER ALUMNI
BRIGADIERS ALUMNI
KILTIES

RENEGADES

HEATWAVE

BAY. CITY BLUES
EMP. STATESMEN
BRIGADIERS
LAKESHOREMEN

BRIGADIERS

ROYAL AIRS
BUCS ALUMNI
EMP. STATESMEN
HEATWAVE

ROCH. CRUSADERS
EMP. STATESMEN
CORPS VETS

92
91
90
89
88
87.5
87
85
84
81
80
79
77
75
74.5
73
72
71.5
71

94

78

99
95
92
89

81

86
83.5
80.5
75

95.5
91.5
90.5



BLOMBERG, BOB
MITCHELL,JOE
CARR, CALVIN DEAN

PERCUSSION DUETS:

MORALES/WASSERMAN

FONTANA/MURRAY
STANFORD/BULLER

MEMBRANE PERC. ENS.

FONTANA/ ET AL

NY DRUMMER ASSOC.
NYPD

CATER/ET AL
MOSLEY/ ET AL
DEREU/ ET AL
MILANO, ET AL

KEYBOARD ENSEMBLE:

NORDHAUSEN/ ET AL
ALLEN/ ET AL
CARTER/ET AL

CYMBAL ENSEMBLE:

E.V.LL.
CRUNCHY FROG

KILTIES
BRIGADIERS
RENEGADES

SKYLINER ALUMNI
SKYLINER ALUMNI
GRENADIERS

SKYLINERS ALUMNI

nypd
RENEGADES

CANADA'S MARCH AMB.

ROCH CRUSADERS
ROYAL AIRS

ROCH CRUSADERS
NYSKYLINERS
KILTIES

RENEGADES
RENEGADES

89.5
87
75

94
91
84

97
92.5
91
90
89
87
86

96
90
80

84
DQ



